AP

3980

s

Code Five Men's Realtree® Camo T-Shirt

MSRP (A): $3
Features

= 5.5 0z., 100% ringspun cotton print

jersey

0.94

97% ringspun cotton, 3% spandex

ribbed crewneck

needle hemm
» REALTREE®

taped shoulder-to-shoulder; double-

ed sleeves
are copyrights of

Jordan Outdoor Enterprises, Ltd., all
rights reserved

locker patch

when printing
products

House™

bleed-resistant ink is recommended

on our camouflage

Product Specifications

double-needle hemmed bottom; back

2% of sales are donated to Children
of Fallen Soldiers, Inc. and Fisher

Sizes

= S-2XL

S

XL

2XL

BODY LENGTH

27.75

30.75

315

325

BODY WIDTH

18

22

24

26

FULL BODY LE

NGTH 27.75

30.75

31.5

32.5

SLEEVE LENGTH 8.75

9.5

10

10.5

2 Available Colors

Ap

Apg

BACK VIEW

SIDE VIEW



